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Lighting

SPECIFICATION SHEET

LARGE TWIN ARM BRASS PICTURE LIGHT

Part: N/A
Categories: Brass Lighting, Lighting, Picture Lights, Wall
Lights

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Antique Brass, Bronze, Pewter, Polished
Brass, Satin Brass

Finish

Fitting Height

i) 120

Width (mm) 600

Projection (mm) 120

No. of Lamp 2
Lamp Holder E14

Input Voltage (V) 220-240V, 50/60 Hz

IP Rating P20
CE Yes
Lead Time 4 Weeks

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Finish Antique Brass, Bronze, Pewter, Polished Brass, Satin Brass



https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/brass-lighting/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/wall-lights/picture-lights/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/wall-lights/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/wall-lights/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-tag/brass-lighting/
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VARIATIONS

Part
CL-43722
CL-43723
CL-42874
CL-43724
CL-44199
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