

LARGE TWIN ARM BRASS PICTURE LIGHT



SKU: N/A

Categories: [Lighting](#), [Picture Lights](#), [Picture Lights](#), [Wall Lights](#), [Wall Lights](#), [Wall Lights](#)

Tag: [Brass Lighting](#)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Finish	Antique Brass, Bronze, Pewter, Polished Brass, Satin Brass
Fitting Height (mm)	120
Width (mm)	600
Projection (mm)	120
No. of Lamp	2
Lamp Holder	E14
Input Voltage (V)	220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
IP Rating	IP20
CE	Yes
Lead Time	4 Weeks

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Finish	Antique Brass, Bronze, Pewter, Polished Brass, Satin Brass
---------------	--

Fitting Height (mm)	120
Width (mm)	600
Projection (mm)	120
No. of Lamp	2
Lamp Holder	E14
Input Voltage (V)	220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
IP Rating	IP20
CE	Yes
Lead Time	4 Weeks

VARIATIONS

SKU	Finish
CL-43722	Satin Brass
CL-43723	Polished Brass
CL-42874	Antique Brass
CL-43724	Bronze
CL-44199	Pewter

GALLERY IMAGES



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Large twin arm brass picture light. Available in Polished Brass, Satin Brass, Antique Brass, Bronze or Pewter.

E2 Contract Lighting specialises in the manufacture of bespoke lighting solutions for our clients. If you can't find what you need on our website, contact our [Sales Team](#) who will work with you to create your ideal contract lighting solution.

Please note that this product is manufactured to order. Our current lead times mean that this product will be out for delivery 4 weeks after payment is confirmed. In the event that you wish to return this item, our made to order products are subject to a minimum 30% return fee. See our [Returns](#) page for more details.

